
31 January, Wednesday NetFit Session 17 April, Wednesday Training 17 July, Wednesday Training

7 February, Wednesday Club Grading - Round One 20 April, Saturday Grading Round 3 20 July, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 9

14 February, Wednesday Club Grading - Round Two 24 April, Wednesday Training 24 July, Wednesday Training

14 February, Wednesday Coach Training Session 25 April, Thursday ANZAC Day 27 July, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 10

28 February, Wednesday Training 27 April, Saturday Saturday Competition Begins - Round 1 31 July, Wednesday Training

6 March, Wednesday Training & commencement of Mini Minties 1 May, Wednesday Training 3 August, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 11

11 March, Monday Labour Day Holiday 4 May, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 2 3 August, Saturday Minties BBQ Duty 18th May

13 March, Wednesday Training 8 May, Wednesday Training 7 August, Wednesday Training

16 March, Saturday Grading Round 1 11 May, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 3 10 August, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 12

20 March, Wednesday Training 15 May, Wednesday Training 14 August, Wednesday Training

23 March, Saturday Grading Round 2 18 May, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 4 17 August, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 13

27 March, Wednesday Training & Highett Podiatry Foot Clinic 18 May, Saturday Minties BBQ Duty 18th May 21 August, Wednesday Training

30 March, Saturday No game - School Holiday 22 May, Wednesday Training 24 August, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 14

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 25 May, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 5 28 August, Wednesday Training - last Mini Minties Session

29 May, Wednesday Training 31 August, Saturday Elimination Final

1 June, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 6 4 September, Wednesday Training/Grading 2025 Season

5 June, Wednesday Training - no game Saturday Queens Birthday 7 September, Saturday Prelim final

8 June, Saturday No Game - Long Weekend Kings Birthday 7 September, Saturday MINTIES END OF SEASON PRESENTATION

10 June, Monday KINGS BIRTHDAY 11 September, Wednesday Training/Grading 2025 Season

12 June, Wednesday Training 11 September, Wednesday MINTIES AGM 7:30PM

15 June, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 7 14 September, Saturday Grand Final

19 June, Wednesday Training

22 June, Saturday Saturday Competition  - Round 8

26 June, Wednesday Training - no game Saturday school holidays

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

2024 SEASON TIMETABLE
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